Competitie 2017

Speeldag 6: van 09/10 tot 14/10/2017

REEKS A:

6 24152
24164
24304

21259
21239
21127

16316
16151
16179

14182
14102
14106

BIV

Van Hecke André
Vermeylen John
Andries Alfons

FOS1

Buys Willy
Brissa Leon
Janssens André

MUS

Michielsen Ludo
Schoovaerts Stevel
Boghe Georges

0.01

Willocx Jan
Coenen Henri
Van Rompuy Charl

REEKS B:

6 21248
21290
21208
21108

23303
23266
23141
23148

14232
14166
14157
14165

FOS

Meys Dirk

Van Den Wijngaert
De Blezer Raf
Van De Poel Herm:

KAS

Steffens Jan
Bruynseels Simon
Nees Alfred
Schelkens Kim

0.0

Mispelters Hugo
Van Beersel Isidoot
Wijns Daniel
Geysen Albert

32
49
55

27
35

110

25
41
62

38
67
84

26
35
45
63

27
35
53
63

28
37
45
83

29
26
43

27
24
82

25
41
62

17
41
53

23
35
38
63

27
35
53
63

19
36
44
77

37
16
17

22
19
23

19
14
16

21
24
29

27
21
36
22

26
19
17
24

17
31
35
26

3/4
3/4
22

4/4
1/4
2/4

1/2
4:4
2/4

2/4
1/4
1/4

2/4
2/4
3/4
1/4

22
1/4
2/4
1/4

4/4
3/4
1/4
1/4

20,187
5,663
6,106
8,418

23,512
9,600
7,057
6,855

32,200
10,200
11,200
10,800

14,103
4,274
5,319
4,510

32,091
7,446
9,800
5,244
9,600

38,800
8,800
10,200
10,600
9,200

29,770
7,386
7,530
6,778
8,077

21308
21253
21176

11310
11205
11144

14103
14109
14236

23122
23245
23147

11121
11190
11180
11205

11162
11163
11287
11144

22198
22112
22117
22261

FOS2

Moens Willy
Huyge Danny
Pelgrims Sven

BIK

Van Leemput Marc
De Vaal Francgois
Vennix Alfons

0.02

Planckaert Jozef
Ringoir René
Maeremans Polydore

KAS

Rijkaert Roselinde
Van Hoevelen Marcel
Schelkens Eddy

BIK1

Van Loo Jozef
Van Leemput Luc
Van Schoor Eddy
De Vaal Francois

BIK2

Geens Guy
Haiverlain Alfons
Brouwers Boudewijn
Vennix Alfons

VBV

Pouliart Alexandra
Pattijn André
Buelens Luc

Van Mol Frank

25
55

25
55

192 192

26
88

26
88

142 142

30
48
55

25
40
69

37
37
45
88

26
35
69

19
30
40

25
40
69

37
15
45
67

14
10
59

142 127

27
36
45
62

27
36
33
62

37
16
17

22
19
23

19
14
16

21
24
29

27
21
36
22

26
19
17
24

17
31
35
26

1/2
2/4
1/4

2/2
2/4
3/4

1/4
4/4
1/4

3/4
3/4
3/4

214
2/4
1/4
1/4

3/4
2/4
4/4
2/4

1/4
2/4
4/4
2/4

28,000

6,600
10,800
10,600

29,200
9,600
10,200
9,400

22,056
6,533
7,450
8,073

27,200
9,800
9,200
8,200

26,468
8,600
3,854
6,800
7,214

24,536
4,185
3,057
9,151
8,144

31,533
10,600
7,800
4,333
8,800



